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XII OPEN DE OTOÑO CNSO
Gijón, 9/11/2024

Prueba 8 Fem., 800m Libre 13 años y mayores
09/11/2024 - 17:37 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. AGUADO GONZALEZ Adriana 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 9:25.93 600
100m: 1:08.93 1:08.93 300m: 3:29.49 1:10.58 500m: 5:51.55 1:10.87 700m: 8:15.57 1:12.60
200m: 2:18.91 1:09.98 400m: 4:40.68 1:11.19 600m: 7:02.97 1:11.42 800m: 9:25.93 1:10.36

2. GARCIA CARNERO Claudia 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 9:33.34 577
100m: 1:09.38 1:09.38 300m: 3:31.94 1:11.24 500m: 5:56.36 1:12.48 700m: 8:21.70 1:12.80
200m: 2:20.70 1:11.32 400m: 4:43.88 1:11.94 600m: 7:08.90 1:12.54 800m: 9:33.34 1:11.64

3. FRUGONI FRANCO Lucia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 9:37.74 564
100m: 1:09.19 1:09.19 300m: 3:34.07 1:12.58 500m: 6:01.00 1:13.81 700m: 8:28.28 1:13.54
200m: 2:21.49 1:12.30 400m: 4:47.19 1:13.12 600m: 7:14.74 1:13.74 800m: 9:37.74 1:09.46

4. CALVO RIO Julia 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 9:38.03 563
100m: 1:09.96 1:09.96 300m: 3:36.96 1:13.75 500m: 6:05.19 1:14.07 700m: 8:29.88 1:11.46
200m: 2:23.21 1:13.25 400m: 4:51.12 1:14.16 600m: 7:18.42 1:13.23 800m: 9:38.03 1:08.15

5. BRAÑA SANTOS Lucia 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 9:55.24 515
100m: 1:10.93 1:10.93 300m: 3:41.10 1:15.03 500m: 6:11.56 1:15.39 700m: 8:42.28 1:15.35
200m: 2:26.07 1:15.14 400m: 4:56.17 1:15.07 600m: 7:26.93 1:15.37 800m: 9:55.24 1:12.96

6. FURONES BENAVENTE Deva 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 9:55.33 515
100m: 1:10.46 1:10.46 300m: 3:40.14 1:15.25 500m: 6:11.43 1:15.94 700m: 8:41.44 1:14.20
200m: 2:24.89 1:14.43 400m: 4:55.49 1:15.35 600m: 7:27.24 1:15.81 800m: 9:55.33 1:13.89

7. PEREZ DIAZ Miriam 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 10:06.97 486
100m: 1:12.16 1:12.16 300m: 3:43.40 1:15.77 500m: 6:16.39 1:16.16 700m: 8:50.61 1:17.57
200m: 2:27.63 1:15.47 400m: 5:00.23 1:16.83 600m: 7:33.04 1:16.65 800m: 10:06.97 1:16.36

8. EGUIGUREN FERNANDEZ-GALA Sofia10 R.G.C. Covadonga 10:12.04 474
100m: 1:12.28 1:12.28 300m: 3:46.82 1:16.70 500m: 6:20.52 1:16.27 700m: 8:55.39 1:17.53
200m: 2:30.12 1:17.84 400m: 5:04.25 1:17.43 600m: 7:37.86 1:17.34 800m: 10:12.04 1:16.65


